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Press Release
U.S. News Best Lawyers Recognizes Munsch 
Hardt Attorneys as Texas' Best
03.21.13

Twelve Munsch Hardt attorneys are recognized as Texas' Best Lawyers by U.S. News Best Lawyers.

The Best Lawyers, a U.S. News Media Group-issued survey, is universally regarded as the definitive guide to 
legal excellence. Best Lawyers is based on an exhaustive peer review survey in which more than 41,000 leading 
attorneys cast almost 3.9 MM votes on the legal abilities of other lawyers in their practice areas, a singular 
honor not available for purchase. The annual Best Lawyers publication is described by The American Lawyer as 
“the most respected referral list of attorneys in practice.”

Munsch Hardt attorneys recognized by U.S. News - Best Lawyers, as a 2013  "Texas’ Best Lawyer" include:

Dallas
■ Glenn B. Callison - Real Estate Law
■ William T. Cavanaugh, Jr. - Real Estate Law, Litigation
■ Jeffrey D. Dunn  - Banking & Finance Law,  Financial Services Regulation Law, Banking & Finance Litigation
■ Charles A. Guerin - Banking & Finance Law
■ A. Mike Hainsfurther - Corporate Law
■ James D. Jordan - Commercial Litigation, Labor & Employment  Litigation
■ Richard O. Kopf - Real Estate Law
■ Michael A. Krywucki  - Real Estate Law
■ Kevin M. Lippman - Bankruptcy & Creditor Debtor Rights, Insolvency & Reorganization Law,  Bankruptcy Litigation
■ Russell L. Munsch - Bankruptcy & Creditor Debtor Rights, Insolvency & Reorganization Law,  Bankruptcy Litigation
■ D. Ronald Reneker - Commercial Litigation

Houston
■ Mary W. Koks - Environmental Law, Environmental Litigation



  

Dallas
Austin

Houston

Attorneys & Counselors

© 2024  Munsch Hardt Kopf & Harr, P.C. All Rights Reserved 2

Primary Contacts
 

Charles Guerin
Dallas
214.855.7538
cguerin@munsch.com

 

James Jordan
Dallas
214.855.7543
jjordan@munsch.com

 

Glenn Callison
Dallas
214.855.7557
gcallison@munsch.com

 

Mary Koks

Related Practices
Bankruptcy, Restructuring & Insolvency
Corporate & Securities
Finance
Labor & Employment
Real Estate 
Litigation
Environmental
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Houston
713.222.4030
mkoks@munsch.com

 

Kevin Lippman
Dallas
214.855.7553
klippman@munsch.com

 

Richard Kopf
Dallas
214.855.7518
rkopf@munsch.com

 

William Cavanaugh
Dallas
214.855.7536
ccavanaugh@munsch.com
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Jeffrey Dunn
Dallas
214.855.7588
jdunn@munsch.com

 

D. Ronald Reneker
Austin
512.391.6151
rreneker@munsch.com

 

A. Michael Hainsfurther
Dallas
214.855.7567
mhainsfurther@munsch.com

 

Michael Krywucki
Dallas
214.855.7522
mkrywucki@munsch.com
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Russell Munsch
Austin


